HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Martin Yale 1217A AutoFolder 12 x 18
MAMY1217A
The Martin Yale 1217A Medium Duty
Folder is ideal for medium to large mail
rooms, automatically feeds, folds and
collects a stack of documents, larger
fully adjustable paper guide for ease-
of-use and accuracy, large rubber
rollers for consistent paper feeding and
professional folds. The 1217A folder
will fold up to 10,300 sheets per hour
with a maximum sheet size of 18’’. This
unit can create 7 different folds (Letter,
Half, Z-Fold, Double-Parallel, Gate Fold,
Engineering and Church Folds).
Easy to Use
Folds up to 10,300 sheets per hour. The
feed tray holds up to 250 sheets.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
• Automatically feeds, folds and collects a
stack of documents from 4” x 4” to 12” x 18”
• Handles paper weights from 18 lb. to 135 lb
index, 60GSM to 244GSM
• Adjustable 1st fold range of 2” and 11.5”
• Adjustable 2nd fold range 1.5” x 5.75”
allowing for customized folds
• Large rubber rollers provide consistent
paper feeding
• Professional tight fold
• Durable conveyor belts creat easy-to-handle,
fanned stacks
• Creates seven different fold types: Letter,
Z-fold, Half, Double-Parallel, Gate,
Engineering and Church fold.
Features
Martin Yale 1217A
AutoFolder
Half Fold Letter Fold Z Fold Double Parallel Engineering Gate Fold Church Fold
Single Page -
Center Fold
6-page std, C-Fold,
Letter, Trifold, Barrel
Accordion Fold Parallel Fold Half Accordion Brochure Fold,
6 Page Standard
 Parallel Over,
Outer Fold
SPECS
Feed System Automatic
Folding Speed 10,300 sheets/ hr
Paper Size 4” x 4” to 12” x 18”
Dimensions 21.25” x 17” x 13”
Weight 59 lbs
Electrical Req. 115 V / 60 Hz